

Civil Suit No. 289/19
RAVINDER KAUR PURI Vs. GURU TEG BAHADUR POLY
TECHNIC INSTITUTE AND ANR.

Through Cisco Webex Video Conferencing
03-12-2020

Present : Ms Kittu Bajaj, Ld Counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh Abhinav Mishra, Ld Counsel for the defendant.

List this matter on **21-12-2020** for the purpose fixed.

(Manish Sharma)
ADJ-01/West/THC
03-12-2020